CTND Advent and Christmas Dates
St Mary’s

Thursday 7th. Mothers Union Advent Carol Service
Sunday 10th. Bring and Share Lunch following Sung Mass
Friday 15th. at 10,30am Fairstead House School service
Sunday 17th. at 3.00pm Carol Service

Sunday 24th; 8.00am Low Mass & 11.30pm Midnight Mass
Monday 25th; 9.45 Sung Mass

Cheveley Group

-Cheveley
Saturday 16th December 3pm Saturday Special Carol Service
Sunday 24th December 3pm Crib Service

10pm Carol Singing and First Eucharist of the Nativity
-Ashley
Sunday 31st December 10am Holy Communion and Carol Service
-Wooditton
Sunday 10th December 11am Holy Communion and Carol Service
-Kirtling
Sunday 17th December 3pm Nine Lessons and Carols
Monday 25th December 10am Holy Communion with Carols

Christchurch Methodist and URC
Sunday 24" December 1030am Carol Service

St Martin’s

St. Agnes
Friday November 24" 7pm A concert of English medieval music with Leah Stuttard
Entrance £10 to include a drink on arrival

Newmarket All Saints
Sunday 3rd December 1015am Christingle All Age Service
Thursday 14th December 7pm Light Up A Life - St Nicholas Hospice Service
Saturday 16" December 7pm Christmas Concert with Newmarket Community Chior
Sunday 17" December 1015 Morning Worship Carol Service

630pm Carols By Candel Light with Newmarket Town Band
Sunday 24" December 9am Holy Communion - Book of Common Prayer

1015 Holy Communion Service

4pm Crib Service

1130pm Midnight Communion Service
Monday 25 December 9am Holy Communion

1015am Christmas Morning Service



OLISE
Sunday 24" December 11am Mass,
6pm Children’s Mass
Midnight Mass
Monday 25" December 11am Mass

Newmarket Community Church

Sunday 3™ December 1030am Craft Café

Sunday 17" December 4pm Carol Service

Sunday 24th December 4pm Carols By Candelight

Sunday 25th December 1030am Christmas Morning All Age Service



